
S.No. Month Date Day Activity Classes

1 April 19.04.25 Saturday P.T.M. Nur - UKG

2 April 22.04.25 Tuesday Earth Day Celebration  / Green Colour Day Nur- V

3 April 29.04.25 Tuesday International Dance Day Nur- V

4 May 10.05.25 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration Nur - V

5 May 20.05.25 Tuesday P.T.M. All Classes

6 July
01.07.25 to 

07.07.25
Week Van Mahotsav Week Nur - V

7 July 19.07.25 Saturday Blue Colour Day / Drawing Competition Nur – V

8 July 26.07.25 Saturday G.K. Quiz III - V

9 August 02.08.25 Saturday English Calligraphy Competition I - V

10 August 22.08.25 Friday Clay Modelling Competition III – V

11 August 23.08.25 Saturday P.T.M. All Classes

12 August 27.08.25 Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition  UKG A & B

13 August 28.08.25 Thursday Fancy Dress Competition LKG A & B

14 August 29.08.25 Friday Fancy Dress Competition Nur A & B

15 September 02.09.25 Tuesday Hindi Recitation Competition Nur - II

16 September 03.09.25 Wednesday Hindi Speech Competition III - V

17 September 04.09.25 Thursday
Teacher's Day Celebration / Solo Dance 

Competition
III - V

18 September 12.09.25 Friday Hindi Calligraphy Competition Nur – V

19 October 09.10.25 Thursday Fancy Dress Competition I - II

20 October 10.10.25 Friday Maths / Science Olympiad III - V

21 October 11.10.25 Saturday P.T.M. All Classes

22 October 18.10.25 Saturday Class Cleanliness Competition I - V

23 November 01.11.25 Saturday Red Colour Day /English Recitation Competition Nur - UKG

24 November
03.11.25 – 

08.11.25
Week Kho – Kho Competition III – V

25 November
06.11.25 - 

08.11.25

Thursday - 

Saturday
Art & Craft Competition III – V

26 November 30.11.25 Saturday  English Calligraphy Competition Nur - UKG

27 December 13.12.25 Saturday P.T.M. All Classes

28 January 23.01.26 Friday Yellow Colour day Nur- UKG

29 January 31.01.26 Saturday P.T.M. All Classes
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Junior Section (Nur - V)


